North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32172

Division: 13UB ELITE Field: scpo1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900 Time: 12:00 AM

Home: 12 (13U) CSA Up/Matt Roma Elite Away: 12 (13U) CSA North Broncos Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

12 (13U) CSA Up/Matt Roma Elite 12 (13U) CSA North Broncos Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 David Vernon 01 Gael Ignacio Luevanos
14 Max Smith 10 Jaethan Ortega Garcia
16 Greaber Kahan 11 Francisco Garcia Nunez
17 John Ziewacz 18 Ivan Cortes Marcial
02 Jackson Jones 02 Nathan Sierra Ballesteros
22 Dimitrios Georgalis 22 Luis Carachure
27 Finley Bruchs 03 Angel Romero Salazar
37 Stone Stinson 30 Thiago Romero

04 Malachi Scruggs
40 Everett Motsinger
05 Andrew Walker
06 Quintin Scott

60 Coen Skender
07 Nicolas Pavesi
09 Graham Bengel

90 Benjamin Langan

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

31 Jody Cruz Pastrana

04 Mateo Medina Ortis

05 Dylan Zarate

07 Cesar Cruz Iriarte

71 Jayden Russell

08 Juan Carranza Bucio

81 Jorge Delgado Avila

09 Sergio Rodriguez Segovia

99 Adan Vasquez Guerra

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




